STATE.: MAHARASHTRA STATE CODE.: 27

505 PANJWANI MARKET, OPP. WHOLESALE CLOTH MARKET, TEEN NAL SQ, GANDHIBAGH NAGPUR - 440014

9637897122, 9823095119, 0712-2764987

1 85238020  18  6000.00

AMC FOR FY 2024-25, 2025-26 

SOFTWARE MAINTANANCE CHARGES

7080.00

Total : 

For PHOENIX SOFTWORLD

RS. SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHTY ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

540.00

540.00SGST.

CGST

6000.00

Taxable Amount C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.Tax

7080.00 6000.0018%  540.00  540.00  0.00

Total

1) CHEQUE BOUNCE CHARGES RS. 750/- EXTRA.

2) NO REFUND AFTER INSTALATION.